



- 100108-4 PANEL PLATE; B&B
- 100108-5 LABEL
- 6X 400085-#8-32-.37" LG
- 2x 400072-2 HAND VALVE
- H.P. WATER IN
- 400010-4 NIPPLE
- 301017-1 BLEED VALVE ASSY N/C
- 2X 400064-3 ADAPTER SWIVEL
- 400010-3 NIPPLE (2)
- 4X SS 1/4 WASHER
- 4X SOS HEAD SCREW ,1/4-20X.5" LG
- 2X 100108-3 VALVE SUPPORT
- 301015-1 CATCHER ASSY
- 100108-7 LABEL
- 4X 400087-#10-24 WASHER
- 4X 400085-#10-24-1.5" LG SOS HEAD SCREW
- 4X 400086-#10-24 NUT
- RPT
- 3X 100108-2 SLEEVE GAGE
- 3X 400085-.25-20-2.70" LG
- 400008-2 ADAPTER
- 400010-4 NIPPLE
- 100108-6 LABEL
- 400071-2 CROSS FITTING
- 400010-6 NIPPLE
- 2X 100108-1 CLAMP SUPPORT
- 2X 400082-1 CLAMP 3/8"
- 4X 400085-.25-20-3.70 LG
- 4X 400087-.25 WASHER
- H.P. WATER OUT
- 301017-2 BLEED VALVE ASSY N/O
- H2O JET INC. N/C
- H2O JET INC. N/O
- H.P. WATER BLEED DOWN
- 400010-6 NIPPLE
- VIEW 'A'-'A'
- SCALE 1:2

**H2O JET** THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF H2OJET INC. AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF H2OJET INC.

DRAWN BY JIMMY HSIEH		ASSEMBLY BLOCK AND BLEED INTERNAL USE ONLY		REF. NR.	
CHECKED BY		APPROVED BY		FILE NAME C301014-1-K1	
DATE 05/11/05		SCALE 1:2		DWS SIZE C	
REV. NR. 1		DATE 11/09/00		DRAWING NUMBER 301014	
REVISION LONGER ADAPTER/NIPPLE WAS 3" CLARIFY VALVE ORIENTATION		BY T.LEITZ		REV K	
REVISION WAS 301016-20 RESTRICTOR		BY T.LEITZ		SHEET 1	
				OF 1	